
DECD Yellow School Bus 1264 
 

Mount Barker Primary School 

Bus applications for this must be sent to Mount Barker Primary School for processing 
Bus Run - Wistow/Bugle Ranges 

 

STOP LOCATION TIME AM  

 Mt Barker PS 7.38  

1 Tavener Rd 7.50  

2 Red Creek Rd 7.53  

3 Cnr Wellington and Scrubby Hills Rd 7.55  

4 Vale Rd 7.57  

5 Wellington Rd  8.02  

6 Wistow 8.04  

7 Paech Rd   

8 Yunkunga Rd    

9 Blight Rd / Harper Rd 8.10  

10 Harper Rd 8.11  

11 Bundarra Downs 8.12  

12 Summit Cnr 8.15  

13 Springs Rd 8.17  

14 Cnr Williams / Springs 8.20  

15 Cnr Bald Hills / Springs 8.22  

16 Reuben Pope Crt 8.23  

17 Martindale Estate 8.24  

18 Waterford Estate 8.25  

19 St Francis 8.26  

20 Mt Barker High School 8.30  

21 Mt Barker Primary School 8.35  

 
 

STOP LOCATION  TIME PM 

 Primary School  3.20 

1 Mt Barker High School  3.25 

2 St Francis  3.30 

3 Waterford Estate  3.32 

4 Martindale Estate  3.33 

5 Reuben Pope Crt  3.34 

6 Cnr Bald Hills / Springs  3:35 

7 Cnr Williams / Springs  3.37 

8 Springs Rd  3.40 

9 Summit Cnr  3.42 

10 Bundarra Downs  3.45 

11 Harper Rd  3.46 

12 Blight Rd / Harper Rd  3.47 

13 Yunkunga Rd   

14 Paech Rd   

15 Wistow  3.53 

16 Wellington Rd  3:55 

17 Vale Rd  4.00 

18 Cnr Wellington and Scrubby Hills Rd  4:02 

19 Red Creek Rd  4:04 

20 Tavener Rd  4:07 

21 Mt Barker PS  4:20 

 


